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This document contains the T3 related WIs from the Rel-6 work plan. The whole work plan is attached in the zip file. The progress of the T3 work should be discussed during the T3#30 and the feedback provided for next version of the work plan to be presented at TSG#23.
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Unique_ID

Name

Release

Splitable

Resource Names

Modified

Acronym

Level of Approval

% Complete

Impacted TSs and TRs

1

2044

VERSION 2004 January 16th

Rel

No

T3

No

0%

136

2499

Support of Presence Capability

Rel-6

No

S1

No

PRESNC

TSG

76%

142

2505

USIM issues

Rel-6

No

T3

No

0%

285

1800

Rel-6 UICC/USIM enhancements and interworking

Rel-6

Yes

T3

No

USAT1

TSG

99%

286

1802

UICC API

Rel-6

Yes

T3

No

USAT1-API

98%

287

43001

Java API Test specification

Rel-6

No

T3

No

100%

288

43003

Java API Test specification (TS 43.019 Rel-5)

Rel-6

No

T3

No

100%

289

43006

2G/3G Java Card™ API based applet interworking

Rel-6

No

T3

No

USAT1-API

TSG

95%

290

43004

Rel-6 USIM toolkit enhancements

Rel-6

No

T3

No

100%

291

502031

C SIM API

Rel-6

No

T3

No

USAT1-API-MULTOS

TSG

100%

292

502032

Specification

Rel-6

No

T3

No

TSG

100%

293

502033

Test specification

Rel-6

No

T3

No

TSG

100%

Jan

Mar

May

Qtr 1, 2003


T3 Rel-5 Wis extracted from Rel-5 work plan:
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Unique_ID

Name

Release

Resource Names

Modified

Acronym

Level of Approval

Start

Finish

% Complete

45

1273

Provisioning of IP-based multimedia services

NA

S1

No

IMS

TSG

Mon 03/01/00

Wed 03/03/04

92%

73

1298

Access Security for IMS

Rel-5

S3

No

IMS-ASEC

TSG

Mon 08/10/01

Fri 28/06/02

100%

74

43000

IMS impacts on UICC (ISIM application)

T3

No

Mon 08/10/01

Fri 21/06/02

100%

326

501800

Rel-5 USIM toolkit enhancements

NA

T3

No

USAT1

Mon 05/06/00

Fri 26/09/03

51%

327

43002

Test specification for USIM toolkit security mechanims

T3

No

Tue 28/05/02

Fri 26/09/03

0%

328

1801

Protocol Standardisation of a SIM Toolkit Interpreter

Rel-5

T3

No

USAT1-Interpr

TSG

Mon 05/06/00

Wed 22/01/03

64%

329

2497

Stage 1

T3

No

TSG

Mon 05/06/00

Fri 16/03/01

100%

330

2496

Stage 2 and 3

T3

No

TSG

Wed 03/01/01

Fri 08/03/02

100%

331

2518

Test specification

T3

No

TSG

Mon 03/09/01

Wed 22/01/03

12%

332

501802

(U)SIM API

NA

T3

No

USAT1-API

Wed 20/03/02

Fri 20/09/02

100%

333

5043001

Java API Test specification

T3

No

Wed 20/03/02

Fri 20/09/02

100%

Sep


